
Pamani Express/17408 - Exp - SCR 
CDM/Chidambaram to TPTY/Tirupati 

8h 13m - 351 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MQ Mannargudi 05:10 1 0 45 17 SR
2 NMJ Nidamangalam Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 0 1 13 60 SR
3 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 05:54 05:56 2m 0 1 37 63 10 SR
4 PEM Peralam Junction 06:18 06:19 1m 0 1 60 55 11 SR
5 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 06:36 06:38 2m 0 1 76 50 13 SR
6 VDL Vaithisvaran Koil 06:55 06:56 1m 0 1 90 45 10 SR
7 SY Sirkazhi 07:04 07:05 1m 0 1 96 68 6 SR
8 CDM Chidambaram 07:20 07:22 2m 0 1 113 54 5 SR
9 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 152 28 2 SR
10 VM Villupuram Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 0 1 198 65 43 SR
11 TRK Thirukkovilur 10:21 10:22 1m 0 1 232 66 99 SR
12 TNM Tiruvannamalai 10:53 10:55 2m 1 1 266 67 170 SR
13 PRL Polur 11:23 11:24 1m 0 1 297 71 170 SR
14 VLR Vellore Cantt. 12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 349 12 218 SR
15 KPD Katpadi Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 5 1 359 68 215 SR
16 CTO Chittoor 13:34 13:35 1m 0 1 392 75 SCR
17 PAK Pakala Junction 13:59 14:00 1m 0 1 422 26 SCR
18 TPTY Tirupati 15:35 0 1 464 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (17:10)

May 22 2024 (17:10)

1

1


